Timetables for Somerset Service Number 374

Valid from 20/04/2024 until further notice

374: Wells - Taunton (Buses Of Somerset)
Via Glastonbury, Ashcott, Street, Creech St Michael, Othery, Ruishton

Buses Of Somerset

Saturday

Service No.:
Notes:

Glastonbury, Windmill Hill
Stop code: 3600SOB20968

Glastonbury, Town Hall
Stop code: 3600S0B20962

Strode College
Stop code: 360000083

Street, Crispin Hall
Stop code: 3600SOB20909

Ashcott Inn
Stop code: 3600S0B20843

Othery, High Street
Stop code: 3600SOB20831

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane
Stop code: 3600S0C31028

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow
Stop code: 3600S0C31018

Taunton Town Centre [I]
Stop code: 3600S0X38490

FBOS These trips are operated by First Buses of Somerset

374
FBOS

1721

1732

1745

1800

1809

1828



