Timetables for Somerset Service Number 374

Valid from 20/04/2024 until further notice

374: Wells - Taunton (Buses Of Somerset)

Via Glastonbury, Ashcott, Street, Creech St Michael, Othery, Ruishton

Buses Of Somerset

Saturday

Service No.:	374
Notes:	FBOS
Glastonbury, Windmill Hill Stop code: 3600SOB20968	
Glastonbury, Town Hall Stop code: 3600SOB20962	
Strode College Stop code: 360000083	
Street, Crispin Hall Stop code: 3600SOB20909	1721
Ashcott Inn Stop code: 3600SOB20843	1732
Othery, High Street Stop code: 3600SOB20831	1745
Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane Stop code: 3600SOC31028	1800
Ruishton, Lawn Meadow Stop code: 3600SOC31018	1809
Taunton Town Centre [I] Stop code: 3600SOX38490	1828

FBOS These trips are operated by First Buses of Somerset